Name: Date:

Teacher: Class:

Fractions

Express as a decimal rounded to the nearest thousandth.

1. ﬂ B 11. 2 _
8 6
2. g ~ 12. § B
8 ~ 7
3. § _ 13. 2 3
9 ~ 6
4. § B 14. § 3
7 6
5. 7 _ 15. 2
8 ~ 5 ~
6. § 16. l
9 ~ 6
7. i 17. 2
10 ~ 4
8. 1 18. 2
3 " 7
9. Z 19. é
9 ~ 7
10. A 20. é
10 ~ 8 ~
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Answer Key Date:
Teacher: Class:
Fractions

Express as a decimal rounded to the nearest thousandth.

1.

= 0.5

= 0.75

= 0.555556

= 0.428571

= 0.875

= 0.888889

0.5

Blon ©lo oI~ ~Niw olon oo ols

= 0.333333

= 0.777778

10.

= 0.2
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
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0.333333

0.857143

0.333333

0.5

0.4

0.166667

0.5

0.285714

0.714286

0.625
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